
Maddalena Garden Salad 
Choice of Italian or Balsamic vinaigrette

Grilled Chicken Salad
With Poppy Seed dressing

Grilled Chicken Cobb Salad
Choice of Ranch or Balsamic vinaigrette

Chicken Caesar Salad 
With Ranch dressing

Ahi Tuna Salad
With Miso dressing

French Baguette Loaf

Antipasto Platter

Maddalena Meatballs
20 meatballs

Italian Sausages
20 sausages

Sautéed Vegetables 

Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy

Pasta Filet Mignon

Linguini Scampi

Maddalena’s Spaghetti 
with Meatballs or Sausage

Eggplant Pasta Alla Norma 

Pasta Arrabiata

Maddalena Meat Lasagna

Chicken Fettucine Alfredo

Chicken Parmesan
Served on a light bed of spaghettini

Chicken Piccata
Served on a light bed of spaghettini

Chicken Marsala
Served on a light bed of spaghettini

Butternut Squash Ravioli

Lobster Ravioli
With Red Bell Pepper Sauce

Salads

Sides

Pastas

Signature Dishes
45.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

85.00

7.00

60.00

60.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

110.00

90.00

70.00

85.00

85.00

80.00

85.00

85.00 
5 halved 

chicken breasts

85.00 
5 halved 

chicken breasts

85.00 
5 halved 

chicken breasts

75.00

100.00

160.00

150.00

150.00 
10 halved 

chicken breasts

150.00 
10 halved 

chicken breasts

150.00 
10 halved 

chicken breasts

100.00

/

65.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

135.00

200.00

170.00

105.00

150.00

150.00

Small
Serves 4-6

1/2 Tray
Serves 6-8

1/2 Tray
Serves 6-8

Large
Serves 

8-12

Full Tray
Serves 12-15

Tiramisu

Carrot Cake

New York Cheesecake

Pumpkin Cheesecake

Blueberry Bread Pudding

Maddalena’s 
Homemade Cannolis

Desserts
100.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

/

/

175.00

/

/

/

110.00

80.00 
Serves 15 

Serves 
8-10

Serves 
15-20

Full Tray
Serves 12-15

323.986.2360
We appreciate your order at least 72 hours in advance!

WE ARE LOCATED AT 

737 LAMAR STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA 90031

FIND US 
ON

 Vegetarian 
Menu & pricing subject to change without notice. 

Prices subject to local sales tax.
Jan. 2025 Additional fees apply for delivery apps.

FOLLOW US @SANAN TONIOW INERY

FAMILY  S IZE 
CATER ING
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