## Maddalena

## FAMILY SIZE CATERING

Salads	Small Serves 4-6	Large Serves 8-12
	45.00	65.00
Grilled Chicken Salad With Poppy Seed dressing	75.00	125.00
Grilled Chicken Cobb Salad Choice of Ranch or Balsamic vinaigrette	75.00	125.00
Chicken Caesar Salad With Ranch dressing	75.00	125.00
Ahi Tuna Salad With Miso dressing	85.00	135.00

0.	1	
1		les
	u	

Sides	
French Baguette Loaf	7.00
Antipasto Platter	60.00
Maddalena Meatballs 20 meatballs	60.00
Italian Sausages 20 sausages	50.00
Sautéed Vegetables ∀	60.00
Mashed Potatoes & Beef Gravy	60.00

Desserts	Serves 8-10	Serves 15-20
Tiramisu	100.00	175.00
Carrot Cake	110.00	/
New York Cheesecake	110.00	/
Pumpkin Cheesecake	110.00	/
Blueberry Bread Pudding	/	110.00
Maddalena's Homemade Cannolis	/	80.00 Serves 15

Vegetarian
Menu & pricing subject to change without notice.
Prices subject to local sales tax.
Jan. 2025

Signature Dishes	1/2 Tray Serves 6-8	Full Tray Serves 12-15
Maddalena Meat Lasagna	80.00	160.00
Chicken Fettucine Alfredo	85.00	150.00
Chicken Parmesan Served on a light bed of spaghettini	85.00 5 halved chicken breasts	150.00 10 halved chicken breasts
Chicken Piccata Served on a light bed of spaghettini	85.00 5 halved chicken breasts	150.00 10 halved chicken breasts
Chicken Marsala Served on a light bed of spaghettini	85.00 5 halved chicken breasts	150.00 10 halved chicken breasts
Butternut Squash Ravioli	75.00	100.00
<b>Lobster Ravioli</b> With Red Bell Pepper Sauce	100.00	/
Pastas	1/2 Tray Serves 6-8	Full Tray Serves 12-15
Pasta Filet Mignon	110.00	200.00
Linguini Scampi	90.00	170.00

323.986.2360

70.00

85.00

85.00

105.00

150.00

150.00

We appreciate your order at least 72 hours in advance!

WE ARE LOCATED AT
737 LAMAR STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA 90031



Maddalena's Spaghetti

Pasta Arrabiata

with Meatballs or Sausage

Eggplant Pasta Alla Norma 🗸





Additional fees apply for delivery apps.





## Be Our Guest!

HOST YOUR SPECIAL GATHERING
IN OUR CLASSIC PRIVATE SPACES

CALL 323-330-8715

Ask to speak with for Sherrie or Jennifer



Scan this code to inquire about room availability, menu choices & more!



